Valley High School Alumni Association, Inc.

2024 Hall of Fame OFFICIAL NOMINATION FORM

Any Valley alum, student, or friend of Valley High School may submit a name for nomination.

Only official nomination forms will be reviewed.

Nomination Deadline - March 30, 2024

Nominee Information

Name of Nominee		Class of
If Deceased, Name of Surviving Rela	itive	
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Telephone		
Nominated by		
Sponsor's Name		
Sponsor's Telephone		
Sponsor's Signature		Date

ATTACHMENTS REQUIRED

You MUST attach to this nomination a list of accomplishments (awards, citations, documents, news articles, etc.) that details how the eligibility requirements listed below have been met.

You MUST provide two (2) letters of recommendation signed by people who know/knew (if nominee is deceased) your nominee and can testify to his/her success and fully endorse your recommendation. Please provide address, phone number, and email address of endorsers.

Please forward nominations to: VHS Alumni Association

Attn: HOF PO Box 58656

Louisville, KY 40268

or email to vhsaa1937@gmail.com

2024 HALL OF FAME ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS

Nominees are to have demonstrated pride in being a Valley High School alum and have conducted himself/herself in a respectable manner in their life and career. Nominees must have attended Valley High School for a minimum of three (3) years and have been graduated for 15 years.

Those nominated must have met one or more of the following criteria:

- Have served Valley High School and the Valley community or have contributed to their local community and schools as substantiated by documents and written testimony.
- Demonstrated significant success in academics, athletics, or leadership skills at Valley High School.
- Achieved significant success in their chosen profession, to include military service, after graduation.
- Donated their time and/or financial resources to improve their community.
- Made significant contributions to the school as an administrator, teacher, coach, school employee, or volunteer of Valley ("Valley Volunteer").

If you prefer, you may scan and send your form and documents via email to: vhsaa1937@gmail.com

Please Note:

- The Hall of Fame Committee will review each nomination and all letters of recommendation to determine whether eligibility is valid.
- Copied and/or plagiarized recommendation letters will not be accepted. The committee will research and check available public records to ensure that no negative connections can be made to the nominee and our alumni being honored.
- Any/all documents, newspaper articles, photos, etc. provided to the committee become the property of the VHSAA and will not be returned.
- In the event a nominee is not recommended for induction into the Hall of Fame, the sponsor will be notified.
- If documentation is lacking or accomplishments cannot be proven, the form may be resubmitted and the original kept on file for three (3) years.

Valley High School Alumni Association, Inc. P.O. Box 58656 Louisville, KY 40268 Vhsaa1937@gmail.com

